PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR
MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

SeriaLs of fadal cruehing injuries can cecur
[roen Furnibure lip-cwer. To help prevent
tip-owver:

= Irstal paver restminl prosided.

* Placs hecyiast ilBms in he Deaal drawens

= Do vt s TV 5 o odhey Bsany objaes o lop

| of this product, unless the prodisct is I
apmalizaly desyre: o sccsmmedsls ban

= Kewvir allow children 2o chimid or hang on
drawams, doors, or sholves,

= hizear apen) mons e o dewee al a time
L]

= Do riat defsal or remove Ma drower imorock
syalam
Use of tip-over restraints may only reduce,
but not aliminate. 1he risk of tip-over.

+—

Ttk (3 3 pararsd (o, Lin mof ramaus! ) x1 Dresser % x1 Support Leg % x2 Mirror Support % x1Mirror %
B x1 Commode x1 Pied X2 Supporte de miroir x1 Miroir
x1 Tocador x1 Pata de soporte x2 Soporte del espejo x1 Espejo

|

& =
x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint % x8 Allen bolt $1/4"x38mm % x8 Spring washer 951/4"*" x8 Flat washers ¢1/4"x19x2mm %
x1 Systeme antibasculement X8 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale ¢1/4"x38mm x8 Rondelle a ressort ¢1/4 x8 Rondelle plate ®1/4"x19x2mm
x1 Control para evitar vulcos x8 Perno Allen ¢1/4"x38mm x8 Arandela auto-bloqueante  ¢1/4" x8 Arandelas planas 1/4"x19x2mm

————0

f
@

x1 Allen Key 4mm %
x1 Clé hexagonale 4mm
x1 Llave Allen 4mm

* Replaceable Part

Page1 of 4 Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE /INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR
MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

Troen Furnibure lip-ower. To help prevent
tip-ower:

s Irsial ipaver restinl prosaced.

* Placs Peaviac! [lams in e Desal deasars,

= Dh et it T 5 of cdben By objacs oo fop
of this predud!, unbess the prodiuct is
apealicaly desgres o scesmmcdals han

& Mevier allzw childen o climb or hang on

drawoms, doons, or shelves,
= Pnr apan mans o o drewee al 3 tima

CH)

= Do it defaal or remove #1a drwer itarkack

svalam

Use of tip-over restraints may only reduse,

but not alimi the risk of tip . .
This (s a pamoanacd latel, Lo mod ramave!
k ) 7
)
J

[/

f‘

I

‘/ ‘/ Furniture Tipping Restraint

|| Systéme antibasculement
Control para evitar vuelcos

Wall /
Mur /
Pared

| Adjustable leveler (1 pc)

g | Patin réglable (x 1)
Nﬁ} ‘ Nivelador ajustable (1 pza)
w) o \
A\

J

* Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 4 Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE /INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

| Feriaus or fatal crushing injuriss can eeour
| Troan Furniure lip-ower. To help prevent

| * Irstal ipaver restreil proviced.

* Placs heaviast jlams in e Dol drawars,

[ - Do et St TV s o olben By objecs o top
| of this preduct, unless the product is

= Newinr allow childon & clims o heng on

= Mt apan mone P o doswee al g time

= Do ractt dufaal ar ramows $1s droses itarkock

| Use of tip-ower restraints may onby reduss,
| but not alimnale. the sk of tip-over.

|
Tz (= a pamoarsnd faoel, Lo i ramavs!

tip-over:

apsilizaly desiree fo sccommuisls tbean
drawnms, doors, or sholves,
(CH)

svalam

™

//

Mirror back panel
Panneau arriére du miroir
Panel posterior del espejo

([ Furniture Tipping Restraint\\

. P \
Systéme antibasculement
Control para evitar vuelcos

\

// Wall /
| Mur/
// Pared

Page 3 of 4

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam

* Replaceable Part



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE /| PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR
MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

Seriaus or fatal crushing injuriee can eccur
[roen Furnibure lip-ceer. To help prevent
tipsorwer:
*Irstal ipaver resiming proviced.
* Placss Pecniae! lame i e ol drasens,
= D vt st T af el haavy objacs on top

I n

of this product, unless the prochuct is

apeahzaly desigre: 0 sccemndals han /
= Meswar allow children @0 climis or hang on ]

drawnms, docns, or shelwes, %@T‘ \ r

= Persnr i MmN P a0d deswse al a tima W/

ICR) {

= Dot delfaat or remove fia drower itarlock

ayslem. . x6 RP166100-PULLL-Large Pull with Screw % x4 RP166100-PULLS-Small Pull with Screw * x1 RP166100-CELEG-Center SupportLeg %
Use of tip-over restrairds may only reduce, Poignée + vis Poignée + vis Support central

Tirador + Tomnillo Tirador + Tornillo Soporte para la pata central

but not alimnate. the risk of tip-over.

This is A pamoanet (seel, L rof ramave!

[0 ocoo coo 000 0oo0b|
x10 COMG'—'DE'12'35'3'::;;?““ 3mm g x2 RP166110-MISU-Mirror Support % x1 RP166110-HWKIT-Hardware Kit %
Supporte de miroir Liste des piéces de quincaillerie

Carril de deslizamiento ;
Soporte del espejo Lista del kit de materiales

x1 RP166100-FELTM-Middle Removable Felt % x2 RP166100-FELTS -Side Removable Felt %

Feutre Feutre
Fieltro Fieltro

P

¢/

i /
\\ Z
= * Replaceable Part

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam

Page 4 of 4



